— [l
ML)

Farum Militdrische Lufffahnt

Einnahmen

Mitgliedsbeitrage
Uberschuss Swiss Life

Ausgaben

Allgemeine Kosten
Biirobedarf
Beitrag FLUR
Reisekosten

Porto

Homepage

Kontogebiihren
Justiziar

Assistenz

Kontostand 31.12.2024

Kassenbericht 2024

6.540,00 €
455,93 €

37,21 €
336,41 €
500,00 €

5.304,38 €

26,74 €

1.210,16 €

45,82 €
2.400,00 €

2.400,00 €

1.140,99 €




