

Kassenbericht 2024

Einnahmen

Mitgliedsbeiträge	6.540,00 €
Überschuss Swiss Life	455,93 €

Ausgaben

Allgemeine Kosten	37,21 €
Bürobedarf	336,41 €
Beitrag FLuR	500,00 €
Reisekosten	5.304,38 €
Porto	26,74 €
Homepage	1.210,16 €
Kontogebühren	45,82 €
Justiziar	2.400,00 €
Assistenz	2.400,00 €
<u>Kontostand 31.12.2024</u>	<u>1.140,99 €</u>